Sectionals 2/26/2016

Event Results
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Sectionals 2/26/2016

Gymnast

Kelly O'hara
Grace Hammermeister
Kim Keller

Leah Skalet

Erin Dahm

Becky Emmer
Krista Taylor
Kelsie Goffinet
Alyssa Bainbridge
Cameron Jacobson
Heather Martig
Allison Stader
Ashley Thompson
Brooke Pagliaro
Taylor Fleege
Tatem Capouch
Kayla Miller
Maddie Rand
Amanda Kraayvanger
Brianna Edmonston
Laynie Smith
Brittney Kruser
Caitlyn McCann
Katie Fritz
Autumn Lesar
Sydney Treder
Audry Wright
Kylie Reuter
Ronica Fuller
Hayley Mogensen
Brianna Eilenfeldt
McKenna Lary
Bethany Rigg
Madison Neinfeldt
Brianna Benson
Taylor Steinhorst

Balance Beam

Team

Whitewater
PBL

Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Jefferson
Mount Horeb
SWCCB
PBL

Elkhorn Area
Mount Horeb
PBL

Milton

PBL
SWCCB
Monona Grove
Jefferson
PBL
Whitewater
Monona Grove
SWCCB
SWCCB
Milton
SWCCB
Whitewater
Whitewater
Jefferson
Monona Grove
Elkhorn Area
Elkhorn Area
Jefferson
Milton
Milton
Elkhorn Area
Milton
Jefferson

Judgel

8.90
8.85
8.75
8.45
8.45
8.20
8.20
8.15
8.20
7.90
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.75
7.50
7.70
7.40
7.50
7.50
7.55
7.40
7.30
7.10
7.20
7.30
7.00
6.90
6.90
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.30
6.50
6.20
6.20
6.10

Judge2 Penalty

9.15
8.95
8.80
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.25
8.30
8.20
8.10
7.95
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.40
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.10
7.30
7.10
7.00
6.90
7.00
7.00
6.70
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.025
8.900
8.775
8.475
8.475
8.300
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.000
7.975
7.950
7.850
7.775
7.650
7.550
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.475
7.450
7.350
7.250
7.250
7.200
7.150
7.000
6.950
6.950
6.900
6.850
6.500
6.500
6.350
6.300
6.250






37
38
39
40

9 Nicole Tomonitsu
10 Claudia Duval
10 Sawvi Green

Leesa Sesing

Sectionals 2/26/2016

Whitewater
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Elkhorn Area

6.00
5.90
5.90
5.40

6.40
6.20
6.00
5.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.200
6.050
5.950
5.450
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Sectionals 2/26/2016

Gymnast

Grace Hammermeister
Kelsie Goffinet
Kelly O'hara

Krista Taylor

Leah Skalet

Becky Emmer
Ashley Thompson
Bethany Rigg

Erin Dahm

Kim Keller
Claudia Duval
Alyssa Bainbridge
Audry Wright
Natalie Mullendore
Cameron Jacobson
Brianna Edmonston
Brittney Kruser
Tatem Capouch
Katie Fritz

Brianna Eilenfeldt
Brianna Benson
Kayla Miller
Ronica Fuller
Nicole Tomonitsu
Brooke Pagliaro
Allison Stader
Sydney Treder
Laynie Smith

Kate Fuerstenberg
Madison Neinfeldt
Caitlyn McCann
Autumn Lesar
Lindsey Wolf
Hayley Mogensen
Amanda Kraayvanger
Taylor Steinhorst

Floor Exercise

Team

PBL
SWCCB
Whitewater
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Jefferson
Milton
Milton
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Monona Grove
PBL
Jefferson
Mount Horeb
Elkhorn Area
Monona Grove
SWCCB
Monona Grove
SWCCB
Jefferson
Milton
Jefferson
Elkhorn Area
Whitewater
PBL

PBL
Whitewater
SWCCB
SWCCB
Elkhorn Area
Milton
Whitewater
PBL

Elkhorn Area
Whitewater
Jefferson

Judgel

9.40
9.25
9.10
9.10
8.85
8.75
8.60
8.70
8.55
8.45
8.25
8.35
8.35
8.30
8.15
8.30
8.15
8.30
8.15
8.00
7.85
8.00
8.05
8.10
7.90
7.75
7.55
7.60
7.65
7.65
7.30
7.45
7.00
7.00
6.85
7.10

Judge2 Penalty

9.20
9.05
8.95
8.80
8.70
8.65
8.75
8.40
8.55
8.65
8.65
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.45
8.20
8.35
8.10
8.15
8.25
8.30
8.10
8.20
7.75
7.90
7.95
7.95
7.90
7.85
7.70
7.80
7.50
7.30
7.20
7.20
6.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.300
9.150
9.025
8.950
8.775
8.700
8.675
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.450
8.425
8.375
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.125
8.075
8.050
8.025
7.925
7.900
7.850
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.675
7.550
7.475
7.150
7.100
7.025
7.000






37
38
39
40

Leesa Sesing
Emilia Licary
10 Sawvi Green
10 Jordyn Metcalfe

Sectionals 2/26/2016

Elkhorn Area
Milton
Monona Grove
Monona Grove

6.70
6.35
6.10
6.50

6.50
6.50
6.55
5.95

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.600
6.425
6.325
6.225
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Sectionals 2/26/2016

Gymnast

Krista Taylor

Kim Keller

Kelsie Goffinet
Erin Dahm

Alyssa Bainbridge
Kelly O'hara
Ashley Thompson
Audry Wright
Brianna Eilenfeldt
Taylor Fleege
Jenna Stienstra
Leah Skalet
Allison Stader
Caitlyn McCann
Kayla Miller
Cameron Jacobson
Brianna Benson
Maddie Rand
Kylie Reuter
Brianna Edmonston
Mikayla Vincent
Anya Bower
Grace Hammermeister
Claudia Duval
Kaylee Slaats
Courtney Hotter
Sawvi Green
Brittney Kruser
Tatem Capouch
Nicole Tomonitsu
Madison Neinfeldt
Bethany Rigg
Becky Emmer
Ronica Fuller
Sydney Treder
Amanda Kraayvanger

Uneven Bars

Team

Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
SWCCB
Mount Horeb
PBL
Whitewater
Milton
Jefferson
Jefferson
SWCCB
SWCCB
Mount Horeb
PBL

Milton
Jefferson
Elkhorn Area
Milton

PBL

Monona Grove
Monona Grove
PBL

Mount Horeb
PBL

Monona Grove
SWCCB
Jefferson
Monona Grove
SWCCB
Monona Grove
Whitewater
Elkhorn Area
Milton
Jefferson
Elkhorn Area
Whitewater
Whitewater

Judgel

8.55
8.20
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.15
7.90
8.00
7.85
7.85
7.90
7.65
7.60
7.60
7.65
7.45
7.40
7.50
7.50
7.35
7.25
7.35
7.00
7.10
7.05
6.90
6.90
6.65
6.80
6.60
6.55
5.60
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.30

Judge2 Penalty

8.45
8.20
8.10
7.95
7.95
7.95
8.05
7.90
7.85
7.85
7.80
7.85
7.90
7.65
7.50
7.60
7.60
7.35
7.35
7.40
7.45
7.25
7.25
7.10
6.90
7.00
7.00
6.70
6.50
6.65
6.55
5.40
5.60
5.15
5.10
5.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.500
8.200
8.175
8.075
8.050
8.050
7.975
7.950
7.850
7.850
7.850
7.750
7.750
7.625
7.575
7.525
7.500
7.425
7.425
7.375
7.350
7.300
7.125
7.100
6.975
6.950
6.950
6.675
6.650
6.625
6.550
5.500
5.500
5.275
5.250
5.150






37
38
39
40

Elizabeth Wills

Leesa Sesing

Betsy Borgawardt
9 Autumn Lesar

Sectionals 2/26/2016

Elkhorn Area
Elkhorn Area
Milton
Whitewater

4.50
4.50
4.00
4.00

4.90
4.50
4.20
3.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.700
4.500
4.100
3.800
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Sectionals 2/26/2016

Gymnast

Kelly O'hara
Heather Martig
Ashley Thompson
Krista Taylor
Audry Wright
Tatem Capouch
Kayla Miller
Anya Bower
Taylor Fleege
Brianna Benson
Kim Keller
Caitlyn McCann
Grace Hammermeister
Kelsie Goffinet
Brianna Eilenfeldt
Brittney Kruser
Maddie Rand
Autumn Lesar
Leah Skalet
Brianna Edmonston
Claudia Duval
Becky Emmer
Cameron Jacobson
Madison Neinfeldt
Alyssa Bainbridge
Ronica Fuller
Sydney Treder
Kate Fuerstenberg
Amanda Kraayvanger
Taylor Steinhorst
Brooke Pagliaro
Laynie Smith
McKenna Lary
Bethany Rigg
Allison Stader
Elizabeth Wills

Vaulting
Team

Whitewater
Mount Horeb
Milton
Mount Horeb
Jefferson
Monona Grove
Jefferson
Mount Horeb
SWCCB
Milton
Mount Horeb
Milton

PBL
SWCCB
Jefferson
SWCCB
PBL
Whitewater
Mount Horeb
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Jefferson
Elkhorn Area
Elkhorn Area
PBL

Elkhorn Area
Whitewater
SWCCB
Whitewater
Jefferson
PBL
SWCCB
Milton
Milton

PBL

Elkhorn Area

Judgel

8.80
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.20
8.10
8.10
7.90
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.80
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.75
7.80
7.60
7.90
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.50

Judge2 Penalty

8.70
8.70
8.55
8.50
8.45
8.45
8.45
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.10
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.20
8.00
8.05
8.05
8.25
8.00
8.00
8.10
8.10
7.80
7.70
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.90
7.60
7.50
7.65
7.60
7.55
7.55

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.750
8.650
8.525
8.500
8.475
8.375
8.375
8.275
8.275
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.175
8.100
8.100
8.075
8.075
8.075
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.850
7.775
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.675
7.650
7.625
7.525






Sectionals 2/26/2016

37 9 Nicole Tomonitsu Whitewater 7.40 7.55 0.00 7.475
38 Hayley Mogensen Elkhorn Area 7.30 7.30 0.00  7.300
39 10 Jordyn Metcalfe Monona Grove 7.20 7.10 0.00 7.150
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NAME

Kelly O'hara

Krista Taylor

Kim Keller

Kelsie Goffinet
Grace Hammermeister
Leah Skalet

Ashley Thompson
Alyssa Bainbridge
Audry Wright
Cameron Jacobson
Kayla Miller
Allison Stader
Brianna Edmonston
Brianna Eilenfeldt
Tatem Capouch
Caitlyn McCann
Becky Emmer
Brittney Kruser
Brianna Benson
Claudia Duval
Madison Neinfeldt
Nicole Tomonitsu
Bethany Rigg
Ronica Fuller
Sydney Treder
Amanda Kraayvanger
Autumn Lesar

Sectionals 2/26/2016

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Whitewater
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
SWCCB

PBL

Mount Horeb
Milton

PBL

Jefferson
Elkhorn Area
Jefferson

PBL

Monona Grove
Jefferson
Monona Grove
Milton
Jefferson
SWCCB
Milton
Monona Grove
Elkhorn Area
Whitewater
Milton
Elkhorn Area
Whitewater
Whitewater
Whitewater

FX

9.025
8.950
8.550
9.150
9.300
8.775
8.675
8.425
8.375
8.300
8.050
7.850
8.250
8.125
8.200
7.550
8.700
8.250
8.075
8.450
7.675
7.925
8.550
8.025
7.750
7.025
7.475

BB

9.025
8.225
8.775
8.225
8.900
8.475
7.850
8.200
7.000
8.000
7.550
7.950
7.475
6.850
7.550
7.250
8.300
7.350
6.300
6.050
6.350
6.200
6.500
6.950
7.150
7.500
7.200

8.750
8.500
8.225
8.175
8.200
8.075
8.525
7.900
8.475
7.950
8.375
7.625
8.075
8.175
8.375
8.200
8.000
8.100
8.225
8.000
7.950
7.475
7.650
7.850
7.850
7.750
8.075

uB

8.050
8.500
8.200
8.175
7.125
7.750
7.975
8.050
7.950
7.525
7.575
7.750
7.375
7.850
6.650
7.625
5.500
6.675
7.500
7.100
6.550
6.625
5.500
5.275
5.250
5.150
3.800

SCORE

34.850
34.175
33.750
33.725
33.525
33.075
33.025
32.575
31.800
31.775
31.550
31.175
31.175
31.000
30.775
30.625
30.500
30.375
30.100
29.600
28.525
28.225
28.200
28.100
28.000
27.425
26.550
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Mount Horeb
PBL

SWCCB
Jefferson
Milton
Whitewater
Monona Grove

Elkhorn Area

Sectionals 2/26/2016

BB
33.950

32.825
30.675
29.700
28.100
30.875
28.025
28.200

Team Results

FX
34.825

33.475
33.300
33.250
32.850
32.175
31.225
31.100

\%
33.650
31.950
32.325
33.025
32.625
32.425
31.600
31.275

UuB
32.525

30.575
30.850
30.325
28.600
25.075
28.850
24.050

PN

TOTAL
134.9500

128.8250
127.1500
126.3000
122.1750
120.5500
119.7000
114.6250






